
Klass Placering Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Vikt i gr.

HS 1 Kristian Bergström SFK Trekroken 2413

2 Andreas N Möller SFK Trekroken 2227

3 Vegard Gjeldsnesvangen Nordre Römskog JFF 1446

4 Joakim Hjalmarsson SFK Wasa 1187

5 Daniel Blom Lidköpings SFK 1095

6 Henrik Lindh Nordmarksfiskarna T 970

7 Martin Larsson Jössefiskarna 865

8 Stefan Lindh Nordmarksfiskarna T 846

9 Andreas  Rådman SFK Wasa 827

10 Daniel Malmqvist SFK Trekroken 640

11 ?? ?? ?? 308

HV 1 Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken 3053

2 Tomas "Hulån" Olsson SFK Trekroken 2544

3 Stefan Öhlin Jössefiskarna 1656

4 Bent Fjeld KJFF Raufjöringen 1274

5 Mikael Andersén SFK Trekroken 1036

6 Roy Fjeld KJFF Raufjöringen 1002

7 Per Erik Wallander SFK Trekroken 977

8 Jan Inngjerdingen SFK Trekroken 950

9 Lars Holmgren Tibro SFK 852

10 Svein Arne Gjeldsnesvangen Nordre Römskog JFF 576

11 Christer Skau Jössefiskarna 426

12 Patrik Ceder Tärnan Tidaholm 418

13 Sune Lindh Nordmarksfiskarna T 403

14 Tomas Leijon Lidköpings SFK 376

15 Stefan Norman Jössefiskarna 266

16 Tomas Johannesson SFK Trekroken 217

ÄHV 1 Inge Björn Jössefiskarna 2587

2 Alf Höglund Jössefiskarna 1590

3 Erik Aarstad Nordmarksfiskarna T 1088

4 Ingemar Pettersson Torsby SFK 513

5 Bo Nilsson SFK Trekroken 294

DV 1 Ulrika Skau Jössefiskarna 591

2 Siw Svensson SFK Trekroken 317

ÄDV 1 Leena Varis SFK Trekroken 1366

Klubbkampen på Vällen d. 6 januari 2025

Individuella tävlingen



Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken 3053

Tomas "Hulån" Olsson SFK Trekroken 2544

Kristian Bergström SFK Trekroken 2413

Andreas N Möller SFK Trekroken 2227

Leena Varis SFK Trekroken 1366

11603

Inge Björn Jössefiskarna 2587

Stefan Öhlin Jössefiskarna 1656

Alf Höglund Jössefiskarna 1590

Martin Larsson Jössefiskarna 865

Ulrika Skau Jössefiskarna 591

7289

Erik Aarstad Nordmarksfiskarna T 1088

Henrik Lindh Nordmarksfiskarna T 970

Stefan Lindh Nordmarksfiskarna T 846

Sune Lindh Nordmarksfiskarna T 403

3307

Joakim Hjalmarsson SFK Wasa 1187

Andreas  Rådman SFK Wasa 827

2014

Ingemar Pettersson Torsby SFK 513

513

Lag Tävlingen
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2
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Sammanlagd vikt

Sammanlagd vikt

Sammanlagd vikt

4

5

Sammanlagd vikt

Sammanlagd vikt


